RESOLUTION NO. 63
Series of 2019

Proponent: Corn. Janius M. Yasay
Committee on Rules and Ordinances

GRANTING   DEVELOPMENT   PERMIT   TO   ATTY.   MA.   ALYSSA   TELINE   A.
LAMORENA -  ASIATEN  FOR  ITS  SUBDIVISION  PROJECT CONTAINING  AN
AREA OF FORTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE (46,561) SQUARE
METERS LOCATED AT BARANGAY BURGOS, MONCADA, TARLAC

WHEREAS,   Atty.  Ma.   Alyssa  Teline  A.  Lamorena  -Asiaten  with  residence
address at F. Tafiedo St., Tarlac City, applied for a permit to develop the six thousand
five hundred sixty one (46,561) square meters lot located at Barangay Burgos, Moncada,

[...]

subdivisions, r'esidential, commercial, industrial entities and for other purposes;

WHEREAS, for their project's application for development permit, the following
documents were submitted by Atty. Ma. Alyssa reline A. Lamorena -Asiaten having an
area  of  forty  six  thousand  five  hundred  sixty  one   (46,561)  covered  by  Transfer
Certificates of Title Nos. 043-2017005989, 043-2017005990 and 043-2017006945 located at
Barangdy Burgos, Moncada, Tarlac:

1.    Letter of Application/Intent
2.    Undertaking
3.    Site Development plan
4.    Vicinity or Location Map